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Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-1731-FM-C Musgrove, Ruby Attorney Ad
Litem

11/04/2025 County $200.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
BRENDA CERVANTES

24125523 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-2384-CV-C COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/04/2025 County $372.50IN THE INTEREST OF
BRANDON SMITH, DAMIEN
PAGE, ANTHONY BRICE,
CONNOR BRICE, KENNA
BRICE, ENDER BRICE,
CHILDREN

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-2384-CV-C SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/04/2025 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
BRANDON SMITH, DAMIEN
PAGE, ANTHONY BRICE,
CONNOR BRICE, KENNA
BRICE, ENDER BRICE,
CHILDREN

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-2384-CV-C JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/04/2025 County $327.50IN THE INTEREST OF
BRANDON SMITH, DAMIEN
PAGE, ANTHONY BRICE,
CONNOR BRICE, KENNA
BRICE, ENDER BRICE,
CHILDREN

24063056 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-1967-FM-C SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/04/2025 County $425.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
TORRANCE MAULDIN AND
PRESTON CONNALLY

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-2507-FM-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

11/12/2025 County $75.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
AMANDA VICTORIA LUNA
AND JEREMY ARTURO
PEREZ

24134742 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

24-2901-CV-A HILLE, THOMAS F Attorney Ad
Litem

11/12/2025 County $1,125.00IN THE INTEREST OF
ARION PHONEX SALAZAR
A CHILD

24029613 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-3084-FM-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

11/12/2025 County $557.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
JESSICA RENEE VALADEZ

24134742 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-0525-FM-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

11/12/2025 County $75.00IN THE INTEREST OF
LEIGHTON WARREN ELMER
WAYLON MILTON POGUE
KASH MICHAEL POGUE
CHILDREN

24134742 Attorney
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Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-0472-CV-E JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2025 County $681.75DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
AMANDA MORIN AND JOSE
MARTINEZ

24027025 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-2053-CV-E JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2025 County $400.00TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY & PROTECTIVE
SERVICES
VS
CECILY GARZA AND DAVID
MILES

24027025 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-0194-CV-E JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2025 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF ALEXIS
NARAHIA HERRERA,
JINESSY ABBIEGAIL
HERRERA CHILDREN

24027025 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-0194-CV-E JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2025 County $237.50IN THE INTEREST OF ALEXIS
NARAHIA HERRERA,
JINESSY ABBIEGAIL
HERRERA CHILDREN

24027025 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-0194-CV-E JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2025 County $600.00IN THE INTEREST OF ALEXIS
NARAHIA HERRERA,
JINESSY ABBIEGAIL
HERRERA CHILDREN

24027025 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-0194-CV-E JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2025 County $237.50IN THE INTEREST OF ALEXIS
NARAHIA HERRERA,
JINESSY ABBIEGAIL
HERRERA CHILDREN

24027025 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0237-FM-E HILLE, THOMAS F Attorney Ad
Litem

11/17/2025 County $275.00In the Interest of
Marcus Medina,Avalyn
Aguirre,Antonio Garza, IV

24029613 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-3358-CV-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $500.00IN THE INTEREST OF
JERAMIAH RAFFAELE
GARZA
A CHILD

24051308 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-3358-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $290.00IN THE INTEREST OF
JERAMIAH RAFFAELE
GARZA
A CHILD

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-3358-CV-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
JERAMIAH RAFFAELE
GARZA
A CHILD

24045684 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-2633-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $857.50IN THE INTEREST OF
RAY JOSE ARRIOLA
A CHILD

24086986 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1457-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $335.00IN THE INTEREST OF
AVANNA ALEXANDRIA MARIE
FULLER,
AZARIAH IVY GAMALIER
FULLER
AARON JOSIA FULLER, JR.
CHILDREN

24045684 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1467-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
EVVORONE EUGENE-RAY
MEIER
EERO WAYNE-MELVIN MEIER
HENRY RYAN-RILEY ZUNIGA
CHILDREN

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-1037-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $200.00In the Interest of
Christopher Butrico

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-2033-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $245.00IN THE INTEREST OF
ANGEL RAY SALAZAR
HARMON
GABRIEL LUIS HARMON
SALAZAR
CHILDREN

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-0138-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $215.00In the Interest of
Baby Arriola

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1467-FM-E KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $315.50IN THE INTEREST OF
EVVORONE EUGENE-RAY
MEIER
EERO WAYNE-MELVIN MEIER
HENRY RYAN-RILEY ZUNIGA
CHILDREN

24049004 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1342-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $275.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
SIERRA NICOLE ARROUES

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-0038-FM-A KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $150.00IN THE INTEREST OF
MESSIAH ELOGIO XAVIER
HERNANDEZ
XZALYN NEVAEH
HERNANDEZ
CHILDREN

24049004 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-3169-FM-A KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $237.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
KATIE RODRIGUEZ AND
DESMOND DAVIS

24049004 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-3169-FM-A JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $297.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
KATIE RODRIGUEZ AND
DESMOND DAVIS

24063056 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-2752-FM-A MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $350.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
EDWARD JOE ANTHONY
RIVERA

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1995-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $252.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA C. ALCORTA AND
PHILIP PAUL GARCIA

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0423-FM-E HILLE, THOMAS F Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $275.00IN THE INTEREST OF
YUMILITH DAYANA
GALDAMEZ NUFIO A CHILD

24029613 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0237-FM-E JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $335.00In the Interest of
Marcus Medina,Avalyn
Aguirre,Antonio Garza, IV

24063056 NA

Hines, Heather456th District
Court

25-3077-FM-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/18/2025 County $500.00IN THE INTEREST OF
WAYNE ATOM GADDIS
A CHILD

24051308 Attorney

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1412-FM-E JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $475.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
GENEVA GAYLE
RICHARDSON

24063056 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-2633-FM-E HILLE, THOMAS F Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $275.00IN THE INTEREST OF
RAY JOSE ARRIOLA
A CHILD

24029613 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0934-FM-E KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $200.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS. CYNTHIA NOHEMI LOPEZ
TRISTAN

24049004 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3077-FM-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $275.00IN THE INTEREST OF
WAYNE ATOM GADDIS
A CHILD

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0237-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $200.00In the Interest of
Marcus Medina,Avalyn
Aguirre,Antonio Garza, IV

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-2541-FM-B OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $642.50IN THE INTEREST OF
RONALD KIRCHNER
CHILD

24134742 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-2272-FM-B JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $643.75DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
CHRISTINIE WINDSOR AND
STEVEN JUDKINS

24063056 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-2541-FM-B MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $977.50IN THE INTEREST OF
RONALD KIRCHNER
CHILD

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-2272-FM-B MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $387.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
CHRISTINIE WINDSOR AND
STEVEN JUDKINS

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-1487-FM-B SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $387.50IN THE INTEREST OF
ANGEL ANTHONY LEDESMA
A CHILD

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-0037-FM-B JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $275.00IN THE INTEREST OF
MARLEY MAE MARTIN
MENDOZA
MASON JACE MENDOZA
MALCOLM ZANE MENDOZA
CHILDREN

24027025 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-0037-FM-B JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $600.00IN THE INTEREST OF
MARLEY MAE MARTIN
MENDOZA
MASON JACE MENDOZA
MALCOLM ZANE MENDOZA
CHILDREN

24027025 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-0037-FM-B JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $662.50IN THE INTEREST OF
MARLEY MAE MARTIN
MENDOZA
MASON JACE MENDOZA
MALCOLM ZANE MENDOZA
CHILDREN

24027025 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1340-FM-E Musgrove, Ruby Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $282.50IN THE INTEREST OF
JULIAN XAVIER ROSAS
A CHILD

24125523 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1870-FM-E Musgrove, Ruby Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $82.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
SHARON SANDERS

24125523 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1457-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $782.50IN THE INTEREST OF
AVANNA ALEXANDRIA MARIE
FULLER,
AZARIAH IVY GAMALIER
FULLER
AARON JOSIA FULLER, JR.
CHILDREN

24086986 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3161-FM-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $425.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PRISCILLA CASTILLO AND
ROLANDO PEREZ

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1835-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $200.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
ALAZEAH CELESTE
CAVAZOS AND
AIDAN ROKKO YANES

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-2433-CV-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $387.50IN THE INTEREST OF
JULIUS MATTHEW
HERNANDEZ
A CHILD

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1340-FM-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
JULIAN XAVIER ROSAS
A CHILD

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1835-FM-E JANUARY, STACY M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/21/2025 County $712.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
ALAZEAH CELESTE
CAVAZOS AND
AIDAN ROKKO YANES

24027025 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3191-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/21/2025 County $607.50IN THE INTEREST OF
PENELOPI ROSE PAREDES
A CHILD

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-3068-FM-C JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/24/2025 County $520.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
CHEYENNE LEWANDOWSKI
AND MATTHEW
LEWANDOWSKI

24063056 NA
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25-2762-FM-E RAMIREZ, ANA
LAURA

Attorney Ad Litem 11/18/202500791481IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE
OF
JONATHAN ANDREW WATJE AND
ANNA MARAE WATJE
AND IN THE INTEREST OF T.B.W.,
L.A.W., W.A.W. AND
A.S.W., CHILDREN

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

23-2634-CV GAYTAN, PAUL A. Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202524007233The County of Guadalupe, Texas
 vs
MADELINE W SINGLETARY, ETAL

25th District Court Old, William, III NA

25-1819-CV-E KLINGEMANN, BILL
J.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202511574200THE COUNTY GUADALUPE, TEXAS
VS.
HORACE LUCKEY ET AL

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

25-2231-CV-C SCHULZE, DANIEL
H.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202524051308THE COUNTY OF GUADALUPE,
TEXAS
VS.
JOHN HERNANDEZ, ET AL

25th District Court Old III, William D NA

25-1828-CV-E GAYTAN, PAUL A. Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202524007233THE COUNTY OF GUADALUPE,
TEXAS
VS.
KATHERINE SMITH ET AL

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

25-2107-CV-E SCHULZE, DANIEL
H.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202524051308THE COUNTY OF GUADALUPE,
TEXAS
VS.
ISSAC I. YESUF ET AL

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

25-2416-CV-E KLINGEMANN, BILL
J.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202511574200The County of Guadalupe, Texas
 vs
Alberto Lopez, ET AL

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

25-2520-CV-E GAYTAN, PAUL A. Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202524007233THE COUNTY OF GADALUPE, TEXAS
VS
ARTURO MATA ET AL

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

25-2702-CV-E SCHULZE, DANIEL
H.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202524051308THE COUNTY OF GUADALUPE,
TEXAS
VS.
ISIDRO R. ORDUNA ET AL

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

25-3494-CV-E WILDE, CHARMAINE Attorney Ad Litem 11/24/202524077789NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
 vs
THE UNKNOWN HEIRS OF PETER M
DOGGETT; THERESA M DOGGETT IN
REM ET AL

456th District Court Hines, Heather NA

18-1478-CV KLINGEMANN, BILL
J.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/25/202511574200SAN MARCOS CONSOLIDATED ISD
VS RUBY CRAWFORD, ETAL

25th District Court Old III, William D NA



Name/Number of
Court

Name of Person
Appointed

Position to
Which

Appointed

Date of
Appointment

Appointments Approved

Appointee is
Name of

Judge/Master/Referee
Making Appointment

Case Number Case Style State Bar No.

Month YearNovember 2025

2Page

25-2904-CV-C KLINGEMANN, BILL
J.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/25/202511574200THE COUNTY OF GUADALUPE,
TEXAS
VS.
RUBEN CONTRERAS ET AL

25th District Court Old, William, III NA

25-2644-CV-C KLINGEMANN, BILL
J.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/25/202511574200THE COUNTY OF GUADALUPE,
TEXAS
VS.
BEATRICE RUTH ORCUTT ET AL

25th District Court Old III, William D NA

22-1950-CV SCHULZE, DANIEL
H.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/25/202524051308The County of Guadalupe, Texas
 vs
Regina D. Valdez, et al

25th District Court Old III, William D NA


